Hunt #
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982

2010 OIAL Rocky Mountain Goat

Hunt name

Beaver

Beaver

Kamas/Chalk Creek

No. Slope/So. Slope, High Uintas Central
No. Slope/So. Slope, High Uintas East
No. Slope/So. Slope, High Uintas Liedy Peak
No. Slope/So. Slope, High Uintas West
Ogden, Willard Peak

Ogden, Willard Peak (Female Goat Only)
Wasatch Mountains, Box Elder Peak
Wasatch Mountains, Lone Peak
Wasatch Mountains, Provo Peak
Wasatch Mountains, Timpanogos

Unit #
22
22
6-7
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-9

3
3
17
17
17
17

Hunt type

OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL
OIAL

Permits

11
12
5
13

Hunters afield

10
12
5
13
4

Harvest
10
12
5
12
4

Average days
3.0
2.0
4.8
3.1
4.7
1.7
2.1
3.1
2.2
4.7
3.3
5.0
4.0

% success
100.0
100.0
100.0
90.9
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
94.1
100.0
75.0
100.0
100.0



